
REGISTERED SUPPLIERS

DATE : 24/08/2022

 S   R   I   L   A   N   K   A

N a t i o n a l   W a t e r   S u p p l y  &  D r a i n a g e   B o a r d

52Group Code

Year Toiletries (Soap, Disinfectants, etc.)Group 

Description

 2023

AddressNumber Name RegionName PhoneNoContactPerson CreditPeriod(Days)EmailFaxNo

 602343452 / 

2340105-8

D.A.J. SydneyHead 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 232,Old Moor 

Street,Colombo 12,

Marshal Trading 

Company

2022/83 marshaltradesupply

@gmail.com

2333256

 30055-223244

5 / 

055-492897

2

K.V. Yogeswarn - 

Managing Director

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 96,Lower Street,Badulla,Visvams2022/177 visvams.f@gmail.com055-222423

4

 302236244 / 

0772047612 

/ 2236471 / 

2232078-9 / 

2232758

A.M.WijewardenaHead 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No.57,Colombo 

Road,Kandana,

The Swadeshi Industrial 

Works PLC

2022/326 moderntrade@swade

shiindustries.lk / 

swadeshi@sltnet.lk

4832415 / 

2237180

 45081-257189

1 / 

0713-42717

3

M.M.D.A.M. De 

Silva

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 380,Kandy 

Road,Kadugannawa,

Sampath Enterprises2022/354 sampathenterprises1

5@gmail.com
081-257189

2
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